Investment Income Proof Statement

Statement Date:
June 30, 2024

Period Covered:
January 1, 2024 — June 30, 2024

Prepared For:
John Doe

Account Number:
1234567890

Prepared By:
Sample Investment Corp

Summary of Investment Income

Investment Type Source / Security Income Type
Stocks ABC Corp Dividend
Bonds US Treasury 10Y Interest
Mutual Funds Growth Balanced Fund Distribution
Stocks XYZ Inc Dividend

Total Investment Income

Signature:
Date:

Important Notes

Amount (USD)
500.00
320.00
210.00
180.00

1,210.00

This statement is provided for proof of investment income within the specified period.

All figures are based on actual disbursements received and do not include potential or accrued amounts.
Supporting documents or statements from investment issuers may be required for verification.

Consult your accountant or financial advisor for tax reporting and compliance guidance.

Date Received

2024-01-15

2024-03-31

2024-05-20

2024-06-10
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