

Investment Income Proof Statement

Statement Date:

June 30, 2024

Period Covered:

January 1, 2024 – June 30, 2024

Prepared For:

John Doe

Account Number:

1234567890

Prepared By:

Sample Investment Corp

Summary of Investment Income

Investment Type	Source / Security	Income Type	Amount (USD)	Date Received
Stocks	ABC Corp	Dividend	500.00	2024-01-15
Bonds	US Treasury 10Y	Interest	320.00	2024-03-31
Mutual Funds	Growth Balanced Fund	Distribution	210.00	2024-05-20
Stocks	XYZ Inc	Dividend	180.00	2024-06-10
Total Investment Income			1,210.00	

Signature: _____

Date: _____

Important Notes

- This statement is provided for proof of investment income within the specified period.
- All figures are based on actual disbursements received and do not include potential or accrued amounts.
- Supporting documents or statements from investment issuers may be required for verification.
- Consult your accountant or financial advisor for tax reporting and compliance guidance.